)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 04, 2024, 08:29:12 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0293 (Rat #0145, Act #0081 of 1993) General Bill, By T.W. Mitchell and Mescher

A Bill to amend Section 56-5-4580, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to additional lighting equipment on
certain vehicles, so as to provide that every trailer, semitrailer, pole trailer, or utility trailer must be painted with a strip of light
reflecting paint or tape on the support frame or bolsters.-amended title

01/26/93
01/26/93
03/10/93
04/06/93
05/12/93
05/12/93
05/18/93
05/18/93
05/19/93
05/19/93
05/19/93
05/27/93
05/27/93
05/28/93
06/10/93
06/14/93
06/14/93
06/24/93
06/24/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-27

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-27

Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Transportation SJ-7
Special order SJ-29

Read second time SJ-30

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-30
Amended SJ-14

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time HJ-28

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-28
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-59
Read second time HJ-122

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-123
Read third time and enrolled HJ-8

Ratified R 145

Signed By Governor

Effective date 09/12/93

Act No. 81

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



