May 04, 2024, 08:29:12 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0293 (Rat #0145, Act #0081 of 1993) General Bill, By T.W. Mitchell and Mescher

A Bill to amend Section 56-5-4580, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to additional lighting equipment on certain vehicles, so as to provide that every trailer, semitrailer, pole trailer, or utility trailer must be painted with a strip of light reflecting paint or tape on the support frame or bolsters.-amended title

01/26/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-27
01/26/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-27
03/10/93	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Transportation SJ-7
04/06/93	Senate	Special order SJ-29
05/12/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-30
05/12/93	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-30
05/18/93	Senate	Amended SJ-14
05/18/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
05/19/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-28
05/19/93	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-28
05/19/93	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-59
05/27/93	House	Read second time HJ-122
05/27/93	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-123
05/28/93	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-8
06/10/93		Ratified R 145
06/14/93		Signed By Governor
06/14/93		Effective date 09/12/93
06/24/93		Act No. 81
06/24/93		Copies available